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                  4 JORNADA DE LIGA PROVINCIAL DE INVIERNO 
                        Fecha: 23/02/08. Hora: 16:00 
 
Prueba Nº 33, 800 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2008 & - 
 
 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 25-M 
  1 724762810 DANIEL MARQUES BARROS      77 FORTUNA      S/T 
  2 441685900 GORKA MATXINBARRENA AGIRRE 78 FORTUNA      S/T 
  3 00205209E IGNACIO TANCO ESPADAS      94 ATCSSEB      S/T 
  4 00196437E JAVIER APERRIBAY ECHAVE    94 ATCSSEB      S/T 
  5 725260140 MIKEL SAMANIEGO FERNANDEZ  92 FORTUNA      S/T 
  6 00210584E PABLO GINES UGARTE         95 ATCSSEB 13.10.15 25-M  13.10.15 
  7 725256270 IKER LARZABAL LAMY         95 ATCSSEB 11.50.34 25-M  11.50.34 
  8 725447530 GORKA ALONSO RETA          93 ATCSSEB 11.02.55 25-M  11.02.55 
  9 725287920 AITOR VICANDI TELLERIA     94 ATCSSEB 10.14.01 25-M  10.14.01 
 10 725407950 LUIS URKAREGI GARCIA       93 ATCSSEB 10.10.26 25-E  10.10.07 
 11 725258870 ASIER SAENZ ESCRIBANO      92 ATCSSEB 10.08.45 25-M  10.08.45 
 12 725398460 ION RENGEL JIMENEZ         93 ATCSSEB  9.56.52 25-M   9.56.52 
 13 725249520 JURGI ZULAIKA ARANBURU     92 ATCSSEB  9.42.07 25-M   9.42.07 
 14 725066010 ISAAC POUSADA GARCIA       89 FORTUNA  9.32.95 25-M   9.32.95 
 15 441350210 JAIME CABALLERO ETXEBERRIA 75 FORTUNA  9.28.57 25-E   9.28.38 
 16 725285290 ION ZUBIZARRETA GOROSTIDI  92 ATCSSEB  9.26.06 25-E   9.25.87 
 17 725061590 MAÑEL AIZPURUA EZEIZA      88 BARDULI  8.44.20 25-E   8.44.01 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 34, 800 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2008 & - 
 
 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 25-M 
  1 P01610020 AINHOA LARRAÑAGA JAIO      95 ATCSSEB      S/T 
  2 725135460 ANE DOMINGUEZ KORTABITARTE 93 EASO         S/T 
  3 P01610010 CARMEN CRESPO CONDE        95 ATCSSEB 13.16.88 25-M  13.16.88 
  4 725126750 NORA AZURMENDI ARZALLUS    95 EASO    10.55.65 25-E  10.55.46 
  5 725118870 LARA VICANDI TELLERIA      90 ATCSSEB 10.36.99 25-M  10.36.99 
  6 725009340 IRATI MENDIA GARCIA        94 ATCSSEB 10.08.49 25-M  10.08.49 
  7 724760620 OIHANE SANZ ALTUNA         91 ATCSSEB 10.02.36 25-E  10.02.17 
  8 725405950 HAIZEA SAEZ URBIETA        93 BARDULI  9.57.20 25-E   9.57.01 
  9 725257980 NEREA OTAMENDI ORMAZABAL   91 ATCSSEB  9.30.38 25-E   9.30.19 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 35, 50 M. ESPALDA MASCULINOS, 2008 & - 
 
 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 25-M 
  1 724773940 OMAR URBIETA GARATE        81 BARDULI      S/T 
  2 00208128E ANDONI PAISAN FERNANDEZ    95 ATCSSEB    44.80 25-M     44.80 
  3 00194197E JON ARBONA HERMOSO         92 EASO       38.63 25-M     38.63 
  4 724791700 MIKEL UNANUE ZABALA        82 FORTUNA    35.17 50-E     33.78 
  5 724955210 IKER PASCUAL HIDALGO       84 BARDULI    29.40 50-E     28.01 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 36, 50 M. ESPALDA FEMENINOS, 2008 & - 
 
 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 25-M 
  1 00205020E AINHOA ELORZA FLAMARIQUE   95 EASO         S/T 
  2 00196760E EDURNE LARRAZA LORENZO     94 EASO         S/T 
  3 00208310E JANET RODRIGUEZ REDONDO    95 EASO         S/T 
  4 724966490 JUNE BRETOS LOIDI          95 FORTUNA      S/T 
  5 00245256E LEIRE HERRERO AISPURUA     94 EASO         S/T 
  6 724847390 MAIALEN OLARRA URDAPILLETA 84 BARDULI      S/T 
  7 00208306E NAIARA CASTRO DEL CID      95 EASO         S/T 
  8 724815850 ENARA LARRAÑAGA IMENDJI    92 EASO       37.16 25-M     37.16 
  9 134077020 JULIA BOYSEN               87 FORTUNA    35.65 25-M     35.65 
 10 725054430 ITZIAR HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ   88 FORTUNA    35.12 25-E     34.83 
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 11 725257970 AMAIA IPARRAGIRRE CAMARA   91 ATCSSEB    33.56 25-E     33.27 
 12 725237230 ANE ZULAIKA ARAMBURU       90 ATCSSEB    31.87 25-E     31.58 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 37, 200 M. ESTILOS IND. MASCULINOS, 2008 & - 
 
 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 25-M 
  1 725080660 IMANOL ILLARREGUI          88 FORTUNA      S/T 
  2 725046490 MIKEL PEÑAGARIKANO LIZASO  86 BARDULI      S/T 
  3 00205099E PAUL ZABALEGI LANDA        94 ATCSSEB      S/T 
  4 724828950 UNAI HUETE BELOKI          93 FORTUNA      S/T 
  5 725443710 XABIER GURRUTXAGA HERGUETA 92 EASO         S/T 
  6 725184530 IÑIGO ALABA GALIANO        95 FORTUNA  3.32.64 25-E   3.32.45 
  7 725256270 IKER LARZABAL LAMY         95 ATCSSEB  3.07.47 25-E   3.07.28 
  8 00210584E PABLO GINES UGARTE         95 ATCSSEB  3.06.97 25-E   3.06.78 
  9 00206521E AITOR GRAJAL BENGOETXEA    95 ATCSSEB  3.06.09 25-M   3.06.09 
 10 725430850 SERGIO POUSADA GARCIA      94 FORTUNA  3.05.85 25-M   3.05.85 
 11 725463780 KEVIN DEL OLMO FERRERO     93 EASO     3.00.77 25-M   3.00.77 
 12 725115410 IOSU GAZTELUMENDI          93 FORTUNA  2.57.32 25-E   2.57.13 
 13 725407950 LUIS URKAREGI GARCIA       93 ATCSSEB  2.51.40 25-M   2.51.40 
 14 725395570 HARKAITZ BERMEJO           94 FORTUNA  2.47.13 25-E   2.46.94 
 15 725259900 ANDER SEGUROLA ULI         92 FORTUNA  2.45.81 25-M   2.45.81 
 16 725242180 JULEN GONZALEZ LARA        93 FORTUNA  2.36.29 25-E   2.36.10 
 17 724807790 BEÑAT GARCIA MENDIZABAL    93 FORTUNA  2.35.91 25-E   2.35.72 
 18 725398460 ION RENGEL JIMENEZ         93 ATCSSEB  2.33.32 25-E   2.33.13 
 19 725249520 JURGI ZULAIKA ARANBURU     92 ATCSSEB  2.24.32 25-M   2.24.32 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 38, 200 M. ESTILOS IND. FEMENINOS, 2008 & - 
 
 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 25-M 
  1 725408900 AMAIA GARCIA SAGASTUME     92 EASO         S/T 
  2 725409550 AMAIA LECETA OSTOLAZA      94 FORTUNA      S/T 
  3 725481610 ANE SAN ARGIMIRO TORRES    95 FORTUNA      S/T 
  4 445660880 ELIXABETE MURUA MINDEGIA   90 BARDULI      S/T 
  5 725405950 HAIZEA SAEZ URBIETA        93 BARDULI      S/T 
  6 725408670 LAIA SAN SEBASTIAN GELADO  93 ATCSSEB      S/T 
  7 725156900 OLATZ ETXEBARRIA           93 BARDULI      S/T 
  8 725170080 OLATZ NAVARRO FERNANDEZ    95 FORTUNA      S/T 
  9 725447940 LOURDES MARTIN GARCIA      95 FORTUNA  3.41.19 25-M   3.41.19 
 10 725178970 IRATI DEL POZO BLAZQUEZ    95 FORTUNA  3.37.19 25-M   3.37.19 
 11 725487840 TAMARA MOSQUERO SANCHEZ    95 FORTUNA  3.26.71 25-M   3.26.71 
 12 725459420 MIREN IBAÑEZ AGOTE         95 FORTUNA  3.22.00 25-E   3.21.81 
 13 725458450 ANE TELLERIA LAZCANO       95 FORTUNA  3.03.02 25-E   3.02.83 
 14 725439080 NAIARA ABARKERO ALUSTIZA   94 FORTUNA  3.02.05 25-E   3.01.86 
 15 725394520 UXUE NAVARLAZ MUGURUZA     93 BARDULI  3.00.48 25-E   3.00.29 
 16 725440840 PAULA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE   94 FORTUNA  2.59.33 50-E   2.56.04 
 17 725009340 IRATI MENDIA GARCIA        94 ATCSSEB  2.52.64 25-M   2.52.64 
 18 725447930 AINHOA MARTIN GARCIA       94 FORTUNA  2.51.87 25-E   2.51.68 
 19 725288390 EIDER ARANBURU ORBEGOZO    94 FORTUNA  2.51.63 25-E   2.51.44 
 20 725288400 OIHANE ARANBURU ORBEGOZO   94 FORTUNA  2.46.12 25-E   2.45.93 
 21 725258470 JUNE ARTAETXEBARRIA        91 EASO     2.42.74 25-E   2.42.55 
 22 725404940 IDOIA ILLARREGI RODRIGUEZ  93 BARDULI  2.41.86 50-E   2.38.57 
 23 724768470 LEIRE CEBERIO SANCHEZ      92 BARDULI  2.37.09 25-E   2.36.90 
 24 443327780 AMAIA PAGOLA ANSA          88 BARDULI  2.33.52 25-E   2.33.33 
 25 725249560 MADDI OTXOA DE ERIBE       90 BARDULI  2.35.01 50-E   2.31.72 
 26 441606160 AINHOA OÑATIBIA ASTIBIA    89 BARDULI  2.29.88 25-E   2.29.69 
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___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 39, 200 M. MARIPOSA MASCULINOS, 2008 & - 
 
 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 25-M 
  1 724791700 MIKEL UNANUE ZABALA        82 FORTUNA      S/T 
  2 725260020 MARKEL EZKERRA ELORZA      92 EASO     2.51.32 25-E   2.51.13 
  3 725258150 GORKA GURRUTXAGA ARRUTI    91 ATCSSEB  2.36.45 25-M   2.36.45 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 40, 200 M. MARIPOSA FEMENINOS, 2008 & - 
 
 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 25-M 
  1 724966490 JUNE BRETOS LOIDI          95 FORTUNA      S/T 
  2 724894550 OLATZ ALTUNA ERRAZKIN      83 BARDULI      S/T 
  3 725240770 NAHIKARI ARISTEGI          90 EASO     3.10.69 25-E   3.10.50 
  4 725030110 AMAIA DOMINGUEZ            91 EASO     2.41.85 25-M   2.41.85 
  5 725282240 MARIA GONZALEZ COMBARROS   93 BARDULI  2.33.13 25-E   2.32.94 
  6 725157850 EIDER AYESTARAN GONZALEZ   89 BARDULI  2.28.80 25-E   2.28.61 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 41, 100 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2008 & - 
 
 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 25-M 
  1 00229802E DAVID OLAIZOLA             95 EASO         S/T 
  2 00194197E JON ARBONA HERMOSO         92 EASO         S/T 
  3 725184530 IÑIGO ALABA GALIANO        95 FORTUNA  1.32.29 25-M   1.32.29 
  4 00208128E ANDONI PAISAN FERNANDEZ    95 ATCSSEB  1.29.69 25-E   1.29.50 
  5 00205209E IGNACIO TANCO ESPADAS      94 ATCSSEB  1.19.29 25-M   1.19.29 
  6 00205099E PAUL ZABALEGI LANDA        94 ATCSSEB  1.19.21 25-M   1.19.21 
  7 00206521E AITOR GRAJAL BENGOETXEA    95 ATCSSEB  1.17.70 25-M   1.17.70 
  8 725430850 SERGIO POUSADA GARCIA      94 FORTUNA  1.16.95 25-M   1.16.95 
  9 725463780 KEVIN DEL OLMO FERRERO     93 EASO     1.13.08 25-M   1.13.08 
 10 00196437E JAVIER APERRIBAY ECHAVE    94 ATCSSEB  1.11.93 25-M   1.11.93 
 11 725443710 XABIER GURRUTXAGA HERGUETA 92 EASO     1.10.78 25-M   1.10.78 
 12 724828950 UNAI HUETE BELOKI          93 FORTUNA  1.09.50 25-M   1.09.50 
 13 725395570 HARKAITZ BERMEJO           94 FORTUNA  1.09.14 25-M   1.09.14 
 14 725115410 IOSU GAZTELUMENDI          93 FORTUNA  1.09.10 25-M   1.09.10 
 15 725287920 AITOR VICANDI TELLERIA     94 ATCSSEB  1.07.42 25-M   1.07.42 
 16 724807790 BEÑAT GARCIA MENDIZABAL    93 FORTUNA  1.06.18 25-E   1.05.99 
 17 725260140 MIKEL SAMANIEGO FERNANDEZ  92 FORTUNA  1.05.98 25-E   1.05.79 
 18 725447530 GORKA ALONSO RETA          93 ATCSSEB  1.04.23 25-E   1.04.04 
 19 725260020 MARKEL EZKERRA ELORZA      92 EASO     1.03.83 25-M   1.03.83 
 20 725066010 ISAAC POUSADA GARCIA       89 FORTUNA  1.00.80 25-M   1.00.80 
 21 725242180 JULEN GONZALEZ LARA        93 FORTUNA  1.00.05 50-E     58.26 
 22 725258870 ASIER SAENZ ESCRIBANO      92 ATCSSEB    59.78 50-E     57.99 
 23 725258150 GORKA GURRUTXAGA ARRUTI    91 ATCSSEB    57.41 25-E     57.22 
 24 725285290 ION ZUBIZARRETA GOROSTIDI  92 ATCSSEB    56.76 25-E     56.57 
 25 725259900 ANDER SEGUROLA ULI         92 FORTUNA    56.74 25-E     56.55 
 26 724773940 OMAR URBIETA GARATE        81 BARDULI    57.89 50-E     56.10 
 27 725080660 IMANOL ILLARREGUI          88 FORTUNA    56.23 25-E     56.04 
 28 724955210 IKER PASCUAL HIDALGO       84 BARDULI    54.03 25-E     53.84 
 29 725859770 ION ANDREU ARZUAGA         86 BARDULI    53.71 25-E     53.52 
 30 725061590 MAÑEL AIZPURUA EZEIZA      88 BARDULI    51.91 25-E     51.72 
 31 725046490 MIKEL PEÑAGARIKANO LIZASO  86 BARDULI    51.34 25-E     51.15 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 42, 100 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2008 & - 
 
 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 25-M 
  1 00205020E AINHOA ELORZA FLAMARIQUE   95 EASO         S/T 
  2 00229916E DIANA RETANA LASA          95 EASO         S/T 
  3 00196760E EDURNE LARRAZA LORENZO     94 EASO         S/T 
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  4 445660880 ELIXABETE MURUA MINDEGIA   90 BARDULI      S/T 
  5 00208310E JANET RODRIGUEZ REDONDO    95 EASO         S/T 
  6 00245256E LEIRE HERRERO AISPURUA     94 EASO         S/T 
  7 00208306E NAIARA CASTRO DEL CID      95 EASO         S/T 
  8 00214769E AINHOA IRIARTE ZAMORANO    95 EASO     1.40.26 25-M   1.40.26 
  9 725481610 ANE SAN ARGIMIRO TORRES    95 FORTUNA  1.34.77 25-E   1.34.58 
 10 725178970 IRATI DEL POZO BLAZQUEZ    95 FORTUNA  1.29.26 25-M   1.29.26 
 11 P01610020 AINHOA LARRAÑAGA JAIO      95 ATCSSEB  1.29.06 25-M   1.29.06 
 12 725459420 MIREN IBAÑEZ AGOTE         95 FORTUNA  1.28.72 25-M   1.28.72 
 13 725170080 OLATZ NAVARRO FERNANDEZ    95 FORTUNA  1.27.98 25-M   1.27.98 
 14 725447940 LOURDES MARTIN GARCIA      95 FORTUNA  1.23.83 25-M   1.23.83 
 15 725394520 UXUE NAVARLAZ MUGURUZA     93 BARDULI  1.20.81 25-E   1.20.62 
 16 725030110 AMAIA DOMINGUEZ            91 EASO     1.20.27 25-M   1.20.27 
 17 725135460 ANE DOMINGUEZ KORTABITARTE 93 EASO     1.19.24 25-M   1.19.24 
 18 725408900 AMAIA GARCIA SAGASTUME     92 EASO     1.19.08 25-E   1.18.89 
 19 725409550 AMAIA LECETA OSTOLAZA      94 FORTUNA  1.17.59 25-M   1.17.59 
 20 725487840 TAMARA MOSQUERO SANCHEZ    95 FORTUNA  1.16.65 25-M   1.16.65 
 21 725240770 NAHIKARI ARISTEGI          90 EASO     1.16.34 25-M   1.16.34 
 22 725439080 NAIARA ABARKERO ALUSTIZA   94 FORTUNA  1.16.25 25-M   1.16.25 
 23 725156900 OLATZ ETXEBARRIA           93 BARDULI  1.15.62 25-M   1.15.62 
 24 724768470 LEIRE CEBERIO SANCHEZ      92 BARDULI  1.15.49 25-M   1.15.49 
 25 725458450 ANE TELLERIA LAZCANO       95 FORTUNA  1.13.49 25-M   1.13.49 
 26 P01610010 CARMEN CRESPO CONDE        95 ATCSSEB  1.11.68 25-M   1.11.68 
 27 725126750 NORA AZURMENDI ARZALLUS    95 EASO     1.11.63 25-E   1.11.44 
 28 725157850 EIDER AYESTARAN GONZALEZ   89 BARDULI  1.12.52 50-E   1.11.33 
 29 725447930 AINHOA MARTIN GARCIA       94 FORTUNA  1.10.09 25-E   1.09.90 
 30 725440840 PAULA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE   94 FORTUNA  1.09.74 25-M   1.09.74 
 31 724815850 ENARA LARRAÑAGA IMENDJI    92 EASO     1.08.61 25-M   1.08.61 
 32 725288390 EIDER ARANBURU ORBEGOZO    94 FORTUNA  1.09.28 50-E   1.08.09 
 33 725288400 OIHANE ARANBURU ORBEGOZO   94 FORTUNA  1.08.82 50-E   1.07.63 
 34 725282240 MARIA GONZALEZ COMBARROS   93 BARDULI  1.07.12 25-M   1.07.12 
 35 724760620 OIHANE SANZ ALTUNA         91 ATCSSEB  1.06.91 25-M   1.06.91 
 36 134077020 JULIA BOYSEN               87 FORTUNA  1.06.77 25-M   1.06.77 
 37 725258470 JUNE ARTAETXEBARRIA        91 EASO     1.06.80 25-E   1.06.61 
 38 725404940 IDOIA ILLARREGI RODRIGUEZ  93 BARDULI  1.06.32 50-E   1.05.13 
 39 725054430 ITZIAR HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ   88 FORTUNA  1.04.72 25-E   1.04.53 
 40 725249560 MADDI OTXOA DE ERIBE       90 BARDULI  1.05.61 50-E   1.04.42 
 41 725408670 LAIA SAN SEBASTIAN GELADO  93 ATCSSEB  1.04.73 50-E   1.03.54 
 42 725257970 AMAIA IPARRAGIRRE CAMARA   91 ATCSSEB  1.03.44 25-E   1.03.25 
 43 441666310 MAIDER GAZTELU AZA         89 BARDULI  1.04.17 50-E   1.02.98 
 44 443327780 AMAIA PAGOLA ANSA          88 BARDULI  1.01.68 25-E   1.01.49 
 45 725118870 LARA VICANDI TELLERIA      90 ATCSSEB  1.01.35 25-M   1.01.35 
 46 725237230 ANE ZULAIKA ARAMBURU       90 ATCSSEB  1.02.12 50-E   1.00.93 
 47 441606160 AINHOA OÑATIBIA ASTIBIA    89 BARDULI    59.51 25-E     59.32 
 48 725257980 NEREA OTAMENDI ORMAZABAL   91 ATCSSEB    59.42 25-E     59.23 
 49 724847390 MAIALEN OLARRA URDAPILLETA 84 BARDULI    59.21 50-E     58.02 
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___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 43, 4X100 M. ESTILOS MASCULINOS, 2008 & - 
 
Nº C¢d. - Nombre Club                                T. real M.-C  TC. 25-M 
 1 0123 FORTUNA C.D.    A                            4.37.31 25-M   4.37.31 
 2 0123 FORTUNA C.D.    B                            4.37.31 25-M   4.37.31 
 3 0123 FORTUNA C.D.    C                            4.37.31 25-M   4.37.31 
 4 0123 FORTUNA C.D.    D                            4.37.31 25-M   4.37.31 
 5 0161 ATLETICO SS C.  A                            4.22.56 25-M   4.22.56 
 6 0161 ATLETICO SS C.  B                            4.22.56 25-M   4.22.56 
 7 0161 ATLETICO SS C.  C                            4.22.56 25-M   4.22.56 
 8 0161 ATLETICO SS C.  D                            4.22.56 25-M   4.22.56 
 9 0147 EASO C.N.                                    4.08.70 50-E   4.00.81 
10 1079 BARDULIA IKT                                 3.46.65 25-E   3.46.46 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 44, 4X100 M. ESTILOS FEMENINOS, 2008 & - 
 
Nº C¢d. - Nombre Club                                T. real M.-C  TC. 25-M 
 1 0161 ATLETICO SS C.  A                            4.51.92 25-E   4.51.73 
 2 0161 ATLETICO SS C.  B                            4.51.92 25-E   4.51.73 
 3 0123 FORTUNA C.D.    A                            4.47.72 25-E   4.47.53 
 4 0123 FORTUNA C.D.    B                            4.47.72 25-E   4.47.53 
 5 0123 FORTUNA C.D.    C                            4.47.72 25-E   4.47.53 
 6 0123 FORTUNA C.D.    D                            4.47.72 25-E   4.47.53 
 7 0147 EASO C.N.                                    4.38.86 50-E   4.32.67 
 8 1079 BARDULIA IKT    A                            4.30.46 25-E   4.30.27 
 9 1079 BARDULIA IKT    B                            4.30.46 25-E   4.30.27 
10 1079 BARDULIA IKT    C                            4.30.46 25-E   4.30.27 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
 


